
                                                 
Bridge of Weir Primary School 

Active Schools Sports and Activity Clubs 

Day Activity Time Age Coach Cost 

Monday  

Mini Kickers 

Football 

 

 

3-4pm 

4-5pm 

 

P1-2 

P3-4 

 

Greig Mc 

Leod 

 

 

£1 

 

Tuesday 

 

 

Basketball 

Dodgeball 

 

3-4pm 

3-4pm 

P5-7 

P1-3 

TBC 

Greig Mc 

Leod 

 

£1 

£1 

Wednesday 

 

 

Dance 

 

 

 

3-4pm 

 

P1-7 

 

 

Nairne 

 
£1.50 

*Consent 

needed. See 

Office. 

Girls Football - 

Transition 

3.15 – 4.00pm P7 GRYFFE HS FRE

E 

 

Thursday Athletics 3-4pm P4-7 Rachel Mc 

Ginn 

£1 

 Netball 4-5pm P5-7 Rachel Mc 

Ginn 

£1 

Friday 

 

 

 

 

Hockey. Pay 

on arrival. 

Tennis 

 

 

Tae Kwan Do 

Fun Club 

Hockey 

8:15-8.55am 

 

 

3-4pm 

4-5pm 

4-5pm 

 

P3-7 

 

 

P1-7 

P1-7 

P4-7 

Strathgryffe 

Tennis 

 

Emma Smith 

Emma Smith 

Gryffe HS 

£1 

 

 

£1 

£1 

£1 

Block 4 – 23rd April to 1st June 2018.                                                                 

Except Monday 4th & 25th May and Friday 7th & 28th May. 

          To secure your place, please register via our new booking system. 

https://rl-bridgeofweir.class4kids.co.uk 

                                                   
Bridge of Weir Primary School 

Active Schools Sports and Activity Clubs 

Day Activity Time Age Coach Cost       

Monday  

Mini Kickers 

Football 

 

 

3-4pm 

4-5pm 

 

P1-2 

P3-4 

 

Greig Mc 

Leod 

 

 

£1 

 

      

Tuesday 

 

 

Basketball 

Dodgeball 

 

3-4pm 

3-4pm 

P5-7 

P1-3 

TBC 

Greig Mc 

Leod 

 

£1 

£1 

      

Wednesday 

 

 

Dance 

 

3-4pm 

 

P1-7 

 

 

Nairne 

 

£1.50 

      

*Consent 

needed. See 

Office. 

Girls Football - 

Transition 

3.15 – 4.00pm P7 GRYFFE HS FREE       

Thursday Athletics 3-4pm P4-7 Rachel Mc 

Ginn 

£1       

 Netball 4-5pm P5-7 Rachel Mc 

Ginn 

£1       

Friday 

 

 

 

 

Hockey. Pay 

on arrival. 

Tennis 

 

 

Tae Kwan Do 

Fun Club 

Hockey 

8:15am-

8.55am 

 

3-4pm 

4-5pm 

4-5pm 

 

P3-7 

 

 

P1-7 

P1-7 

P4-7 

Strathgryffe 

Tennis 

 

Emma Smith 

Emma Smith 

Gryffe HS 

£1 

 

 

£1 

£1 

£1 

      

Block 4 – 23rd April to 1st June 2018.                                                             

Except Monday 4th & 25th May and Friday 7th & 28th May. 

            To secure your place, please register via our new booking system. 

https://rl-bridgeofweir.class4kids.co.uk                                     

For more info, please contact Scott – Active Schools on 07786171177. 

  

https://rl-bridgeofweir.class4kids.co.uk/
https://rl-bridgeofweir.class4kids.co.uk/

